3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

1000 USDC

125M SHIB

125M SHIB

700 LDO

S000 BUSD

5.00 ETH by Base
5000 BUSD

1 stETH

1,000 UNI by Uniswap

1000 USDC

POLYGON
0x1195be7ffe38befb6078192elccfO5Ffdcbd2cb5a

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

Circle Weekly Givewaways
SHIBARIUM LAUNCH AIRDROP
SHIBARIUM LAUNCH AIRDROP
Staking Bounty Reward
NFT VOUCHER

Base Chain Raffle

NFT VOUCHER

LIDO Drop

Uniswap giveaway

Circle Weekly Givewaways

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x1195be7ffe38befb6078192e1ccf05fdc6d2c65a

Date & time

2023-09-09
15:04:58

2023-09-09
15:04:22

2023-09-09
15:04:04

2023-09-09
15:03:30

2023-09-09
15:02:50

2023-09-09
15:02:36

2023-09-08
17:19:33

2023-09-08
17:19:11

2023-09-08
17:18:25

Transaction Id

OxfOle4e5046aeb6l1a37e20

e0785d88c06697aae2736f

121416f6ec5c9653ed2f75

0x92431c39a3¢c21c8b5426d

b2f23e9234930d934acc28

1c2695805fa03ebbf92324

Oxfda42deb8137e8182bf0

442bh4268a70728c70f4ce

0f5edal3b646299f602cac2c

Ox8hb6e3077d47503536461

f0db02%aeeb5dd2301e233

22edf4fbebclfbe69512b1

Oxe32969cb3a2ef15%e7a9

e0ea83ch8h0d1bhl12353dae

988682e6cf82af407b%bel

0xeld68dcf01796dc46b60

80cda4cb31leba8a3ah9627

20df3cd25b4efaac76e7bl

Oxec81c9a854b482ddf920

31417a20d86f79f390fe83

1c7d992136e32305473a77

Ox4bd3d0526ca759725247

beb152b47c8eb342198a%a

f5b6b0f1097871452a5f86

0x00d3773ch363aeas5dss0

095ad8dc240c446eed26dd

a75530d3bchas5e58d38e92

Amount

+ 1 Uniswap giveaway

1 Base Chain
Raffle

+

+

1 LIDO Drop

1 SHIBARIUM LAUNCH
AIRDROP

+

+

1 Circle Weekly
Givewaways

+

1 NFT VOUCHER

+

1 Staking Bounty
Reward

1 SHIBARIUM LAUNCH
AIRDROP

+

+

1 Circle Weekly
Givewaways
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf01e4e5046ae61a37e20e0785d88c06697aae2736f121416f6ec5c9653ed2f75
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf01e4e5046ae61a37e20e0785d88c06697aae2736f121416f6ec5c9653ed2f75
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xf01e4e5046ae61a37e20e0785d88c06697aae2736f121416f6ec5c9653ed2f75
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9431c39a3c91c8b5426db2f23e9234930d934acc281c2695805fa03ebbf92324
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9431c39a3c91c8b5426db2f23e9234930d934acc281c2695805fa03ebbf92324
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x9431c39a3c91c8b5426db2f23e9234930d934acc281c2695805fa03ebbf92324
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfda42deb8137e8182bf0442bb4268a70728c70f4ce0f5eda3646299f602cac2c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfda42deb8137e8182bf0442bb4268a70728c70f4ce0f5eda3646299f602cac2c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xfda42deb8137e8182bf0442bb4268a70728c70f4ce0f5eda3646299f602cac2c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8b6e3077d47503536461f0db029aeeb5dd2301e23322edf4f6ebc1fbe69512b1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8b6e3077d47503536461f0db029aeeb5dd2301e23322edf4f6ebc1fbe69512b1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8b6e3077d47503536461f0db029aeeb5dd2301e23322edf4f6ebc1fbe69512b1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe32969c63a2ef159e7a9e0ea83cb8b0d1b12353dae988682e6cf82af407b9be1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe32969c63a2ef159e7a9e0ea83cb8b0d1b12353dae988682e6cf82af407b9be1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe32969c63a2ef159e7a9e0ea83cb8b0d1b12353dae988682e6cf82af407b9be1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe1d68dcf01796dc46b6080cda4c631eba8a3ab962720df3cd25b4efaac76e7b1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe1d68dcf01796dc46b6080cda4c631eba8a3ab962720df3cd25b4efaac76e7b1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xe1d68dcf01796dc46b6080cda4c631eba8a3ab962720df3cd25b4efaac76e7b1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xec81c9a854b482ddf92031417a20d86f79f390fe831c7d992136e32305473a77
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xec81c9a854b482ddf92031417a20d86f79f390fe831c7d992136e32305473a77
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xec81c9a854b482ddf92031417a20d86f79f390fe831c7d992136e32305473a77
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4bd3d0526ca759725247beb152b47c8eb342198a9af5b6b0f1097871452a5f86
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4bd3d0526ca759725247beb152b47c8eb342198a9af5b6b0f1097871452a5f86
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4bd3d0526ca759725247beb152b47c8eb342198a9af5b6b0f1097871452a5f86
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x00d3773cb363aea5d550095ad8dc240c446ee326dda75530d3bcba5e58d38e92
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x00d3773cb363aea5d550095ad8dc240c446ee326dda75530d3bcba5e58d38e92
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x00d3773cb363aea5d550095ad8dc240c446ee326dda75530d3bcba5e58d38e92

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

10 2023-09-08  Oxb4f8f8263e60eb9fb6b9b  + 1 NFT VOUCHER v
17:17:59 cda01934082f92a6654d1b
7e0410d5606deOcc7d911a

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb4f8f8263e60eb9f6b9bcda01934082f92a6654d1b7e0410d5606de0cc7d911a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb4f8f8263e60eb9f6b9bcda01934082f92a6654d1b7e0410d5606de0cc7d911a
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xb4f8f8263e60eb9f6b9bcda01934082f92a6654d1b7e0410d5606de0cc7d911a

